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2020 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
Approved 12/9/2019; revised 3/9/2020 

 
 

NEW  YEAR’S  DAY  2020 
Wednesday, January 1, 2020 CENTER CLOSED  

 
MARTIN  LUTHER  KING’S  BIRTHDAY 

Monday, January 20, 2020 – CENTER CLOSED 

 
PRESIDENT’S DAY 

Monday, February 17, 2020 – CENTER CLOSED 

 
MEMORIAL  DAY 

Friday, May 22 – CENTER OPEN, AIR CONDITIONING OFF 
[This is a change from the original schedule.] 

Monday, May 25, 2020 – CENTER CLOSED 
 

INDEPENDENCE  DAY 
Friday, July 3, 2020 – CENTER CLOSED 

Saturday, July 4, 2020 – CENTER CLOSED 

 
LABOR  DAY 

Monday, September 7, 2020 – CENTER CLOSED 

 
THANKSGIVING 

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 – Center Closes at 6 P.M. 
Thursday, November 26, 2020 – THANKSGIVING DAY – CENTER CLOSED 

Friday, November 27, 2020 – CENTER CLOSED 

 
CHRISTMAS 

Thursday, December 24, 2020 CENTER CLOSED 
Friday, December 25, 2020 Christmas Day  CENTER CLOSED 

 
NEW  YEAR’S  DAY  2021 

Friday January 1 2021 CENTER CLOSED 

 
Updates—such as for snow emergencies or power outages—will be posted  

to our website at www.friendscentercorp.org and our Twitter account, @FriendsCtr.  

http://www.friendscentercorp.org/
https://twitter.com/FriendsCtr/

